Evaluates: MAX40016MAX40016 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX40016 evaluation kit (EV Kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX40016 wide dynamic range
current sense amplifier. The MAX40016 integrates the
sense element, eliminating a bulky and costly external sense/
shunt resistor. The device measures four of decades of
current (from < 300µA to 3A) while maintaining a highly

experimenting larger load output current transients.
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
Table 2. Current Sense Range Selection
SEL0 SEL1 OPERATING MODE/RANGE
0 0 Low Power Mode is enabled. VOUT is high impedance. In low power mode, the current sensing element
still passes current just as an external sense resistor would. There is no capability to turn off the current.
0 1 Middle current sense range (ISM) is enabled. The resistor RISM connected at this current output terminal
defines the full-scale voltage of 1V to the internal amplifier.
1 0 Low current sense range (ISL) is enabled. The resistor RISL connected at this current output terminal defines
the full-scale voltage of 1V to the internal amplifier.
1 1 High current sense range (ISH) is enabled. The resistor RISH connected at this current output terminal defines
the full-scale voltage of 1V to the internal amplifier.
PART TYPE
MAX40016EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │  4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX40016MAX40016 Evaluation Kit
MAX40016 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C8, C11 - 2 GRM31CR71C106KAC7;
GRM31CR71C106KA12 MURATA 10µF CAPACITOR; SMT (1206); CERAMIC CHIP; 10µF;
16V; TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
2 C9, C10 - 2 C0603C104K5RAC;
C1608X7R1H104K KEMET; TDK 0.1µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1µF;
50V; TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R;
3 GND, VDD,
LOAD, TP17 - 4 108-0740-001 EMERSON NETWORK POWER 108-0740-001 CONNECTOR; MALE; PANELMOUNT; BANANA JACK;
STRAIGHT; 1PIN
4 J1-J6 - 6 5-1634503-1 TE CONNECTIVITY 5-1634503-1 CONNECTOR; FEMALE; THROUGH HOLE;
LOW PROFILE BNC PCB SOCKET; STRAIGHT; 5PINS
5 JU0, JU1 - 2 PEC03SAAN SULLINS PEC03SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 3PINS
6 JU2-JU5 - 4 PEC02SAAN SULLINS PEC02SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
7 R1 - 1 RG1608P-161-B SUSUMU 160 RESISTOR; 0603; 160Ω; 0.1%; 25PPM; 0.1W; THIN FILM
8 R2 - 1 ERA3AEB5361 PANASONIC 5.36K RESISTOR; 0603; 5.36KΩ; 0.1%; 25PPM; 0.1W; THIN FILM
9 R3 - 1 ERA3AEB164 PANASONIC 160K RESISTOR; 0603; 160KΩ; 0.1%; 25PPM; 0.1W; THIN FILM
10 R4 - 1 CRCW060310K0FK;
ERJ-3EKF1002
VISHAY DALE;
PANASONIC 10K RESISTOR; 0603; 10K; 1%; 100PPM; 0.10W; THICK FILM
11 R5 - 1
CRCW06030000ZS;
MCR03EZPJ000;
ERJ-3GEY0R00
VISHAY DALE/ROHM/
PANASONIC 0 RESISTOR; 0603; 0Ω; 0%; JUMPER; 0.10W; THICK FILM
12
TP1, TP2,
TP4-TP7,
TP15, TP16
- 8 5011 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN; BLACK;
PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
13 U1 - 1 MAX40016ANL+ MAXIM MAX40016ANL+
EVKIT PART-IC; MAX40016ANL+;
PACKAGE OUTLINE: 21-100213;
PACKAGE CODE: N151B1+1; WLP15
14